FIBER OPTICS
w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063

Minimum Bend Radius (Armor) 55 mm
Crush Resistance 1500 N
ORDERING INFORMATION
N1T X R X - XX XX XXX X
Diameter Jacket Color Connector A Connector B Length UOM
3 = 2.9mm
4 = 4.8mm
6 = White
8 = Black
9 = Yellow
LC = LC UPC
SA = SC APC
SC = SC UPC
ST = ST UPC
LC = LC UPC
SA = SC APC
SC = SC UPC
ST = ST UPC
NA = Pigtail
3 Digit, e.g. 001 = 1 F = Feet
M = Meters
(4.8mm diameter cable SC-APC or pigtails only)